

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Civil Appeal No(s). 253/2014

CHIEF GEN.MANAGER,MAHANADI COALFIELDS LD

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SHAKUNTALA SAHU & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

WITH
C.A. No. 254/2014

(With C.A. No. 255/2014
(With Office Report)

Date : 27/02/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Gp. Capt. Karan Singh Bhati,Adv.
Mr. Hemendra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashok Panigrahi,Adv.
Ms. Ashmi Mohan, Adv.
Mr. Parmanand Gaur,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The learned counsel for the appellant shall file the statement
of case within a period of 45 days and the learned counsel for the
respondents shall file the same within a period of 35
days
thereafter.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Madhu Grover
Date: 2015.03.09

List again on 12.05.2015.

10:13:17 IST
Reason:

(M K HANJURA)
Registrar

PS